
SCHEDULE - THE GOONIES
summer 2015 / WHITBY-OSHAWA - WHITBY D

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 12, 15 5 THE GOONIES 3 MUCKAROOS 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 14, 15 1 PURPLE COBRAS 2 THE GOONIES 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 19, 15 3 THE GOONIES 3 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 28, 15 1 BDC 1 THE GOONIES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 03, 15 2 THE GOONIES 1 DURHAM PYLONS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 09, 15 1 THE GOONIES 5 TRUE GRIT 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 16, 15 6 MUCKAROOS 6 THE GOONIES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 23, 15 5 TRUE GRIT 2 THE GOONIES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 25, 15 3 THE GOONIES 1 PURPLE COBRAS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 02, 15 1 THE GOONIES 2 BDC 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 09, 15 0 THE GOONIES 2 PURPLE COBRAS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 14, 15 5 DURHAM PYLONS 4 THE GOONIES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 21, 15 0 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 1 THE GOONIES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 22, 15 2 TRUE GRIT 1 THE GOONIES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 28, 15 1 0 THE GOONIES 1 PURPLE COBRAS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 29, 15 1 4 PURPLE COBRAS 5 THE GOONIES 9:00 pm -


